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    Player Color/Board Opponent
Ardila, Nicole (THRR) ......................... B 104 Lin, Nikki (1.0,LINC)
Augenstein, Grant (BETH) ................. W 94 Coho, Caden (2.0,DEER)
Baloh, Maxwell (DCCC) ..................... W 80 Zhou, Andrew (3.0,GCCS)
Baloh, Theodore (DCCC) ................... B 92 Glenn, Caleb (2.0,CICS)
Bavisetty, Pranav (DRAG) .................. W 88 Tucker, Leana (2.5,LINC)
Bocco, William (DRAG) ...................... B 83 Yang, Jonathan (3.0,MARH)
Buemi, Kevin (LINC) ........................... W 86 Foster, Carmen (2.5,PLRM)
Campbell, Torie (CAST) ..................... B 107 King, Mackenzie (1.0,LINC)
Carter, Oliver (NORK) ........................ B 99 Mullins, Max (1.5,SXDE)
Clifton, Addison (LINC) ...................... W 106 Jackson, Sydney (1.0,BB8)
Coho, Caden (DEER) ......................... B 94 Augenstein, Grant (2.0,BETH)
Combs, Audin (LINC) ......................... W 75 Vyas, Ved (4.0,DRAG)
Cull, David (SHAW) ............................ W 82 Lu, Olivia (3.0,DRAG)
Dropic, Ty (VILM) ............................... W 78 Ravipati, Akash (3.5,DEER)
Everding, Ryan (LAKO) ...................... W 79 Hines, Oliver (3.0,STIG)
Ferguson, D.A (WINH) ....................... B 97 Iyoha, Kaeden (1.5,BETH)
Fletcher, Maggie (LINC) ..................... REPORT TO SECTION TD
Foster, Carmen (PLRM) ..................... B 86 Buemi, Kevin (2.5,LINC)
Fromeyer, Mason (LINC) .................... B 89 Spicer, Alivia (2.0,CICS)
Gerhard, Gavin (GUAN) ..................... B 85 Young, Peyton (2.5,LINC)
Glenn, Caleb (CICS) .......................... W 92 Baloh, Theodore (2.0,DCCC)
Goli, Suhas (DRAG) ........................... B 84 McKinney, Te'Kevion (3.0,PLHA)
Griffin, Mason (BETH) ........................ W 96 Lu, Jayden (2.0,DRAG)
Grisby, Evan (PLRM) ......................... B 103 Raziano, Rebecca (1.0,STPI)
Guntupalli, Chethan (MONT) ............. B 77 Timm, Ryan (3.5,VILM)
Hamilton, Anedah (BB8) .................... B 100 Iyoha, Vaughn (1.5,BETH)
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Harrell, Faith (DCCC) ......................... B 102 Roehl, Ian (1.5,THBK)
Hines, Oliver (STIG) ........................... B 79 Everding, Ryan (3.0,LAKO)
Hosendove, Khalil (DCCC) ................ W 93 Teague, Benjamin (2.0,SCHK)
Huggins, Luke (LAKO) ....................... W 87 Kennedy, Marquel (2.5,LINC)
Hughes, Joe (CICS) ........................... B 95 Xiong, Tao (2.0,GCCS)
Hussain, Faraz (DRAG) ..................... W 76 Schemmel, Dominic (4.0,BB8)
Iyoha, Kaeden (BETH) ....................... W 97 Ferguson, D.A (1.5,WINH)
Iyoha, Vaughn (BETH) ....................... W 100 Hamilton, Anedah (1.5,BB8)
Jackson, Sydney (BB8) ...................... B 106 Clifton, Addison (1.0,LINC)
Kennedy, Marquel (LINC) .................. B 87 Huggins, Luke (2.5,LAKO)
King, Mackenzie (LINC) ..................... W 107 Campbell, Torie (1.0,CAST)
Lassiter, Natalie (CIGA) ..................... B 105 Markwardt, Anna (1.0,EVST)
Lin, Nikki (LINC) ................................. W 104 Ardila, Nicole (1.0,THRR)
Lu, Jayden (DRAG) ............................ B 96 Griffin, Mason (2.0,BETH)
Lu, Olivia (DRAG) ............................... B 82 Cull, David (3.0,SHAW)
Markwardt, Anna (EVST) ................... W 105 Lassiter, Natalie (1.0,CIGA)
McKinney, Te'Kevion (PLHA) ............. W 84 Goli, Suhas (3.0,DRAG)
Morgan, Marques (SXDE) .................. B 91 Phillips, Brandon (2.0,BETH)
Mullins, Max (SXDE) .......................... W 99 Carter, Oliver (1.5,NORK)
Oman, Erik (BETH) ............................ W 98 Sanders, Brandon (1.5,LINC)
Patterson, Chris (LINC) ...................... B 101 Thomas, Matthew (1.5,BETH)
Phillips, Brandon (BETH) ................... W 91 Morgan, Marques (2.0,SXDE)
Poddar, Rowen (VILM) ....................... W 90 Pol, Arjun (2.0,DRAG)
Pol, Arjun (DRAG) .............................. B 90 Poddar, Rowen (2.0,VILM)
Ravipati, Akash (DEER) ..................... B 78 Dropic, Ty (3.5,VILM)
Raziano, Rebecca (STPI) .................. W 103 Grisby, Evan (1.0,PLRM)
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Robinson, Livia (LINC) ....................... B 110 Stevenson, Kayla (0.0,PLHA)
Roehl, Ian (THBK) .............................. W 102 Harrell, Faith (1.5,DCCC)
Saick, Malaya (BB8) ........................... W 109 Seibert, Brian (1.0,THRR)
Sanders, Brandon (LINC) ................... B 98 Oman, Erik (1.5,BETH)
Sanders, Brian (PLHA) ....................... B 108 Wagner, Colin (1.0,SXDE)
Schemmel, Dominic (BB8) ................. B 76 Hussain, Faraz (4.0,DRAG)
Seibert, Brian (THRR) ........................ B 109 Saick, Malaya (1.0,BB8)
Spicer, Alivia (CICS) ........................... W 89 Fromeyer, Mason (2.0,LINC)
Stevenson, Kayla (PLHA) .................. W 110 Robinson, Livia (0.0,LINC)
Teague, Benjamin (SCHK) ................ B 93 Hosendove, Khalil (2.0,DCCC)
Thomas, Matthew (BETH) .................. W 101 Patterson, Chris (1.5,LINC)
Timm, Ryan (VILM) ............................ W 77 Guntupalli, Chethan (3.5,MONT)
Tonangi, Abhay (LIBA) ....................... W 81 Xu, Hansheng (3.0,DEER)
Tucker, Leana (LINC) ......................... B 88 Bavisetty, Pranav (2.0,DRAG)
Vyas, Ved (DRAG) ............................. B 75 Combs, Audin (4.0,LINC)
Wagner, Colin (SXDE) ....................... W 108 Sanders, Brian (1.0,PLHA)
Xiong, Tao (GCCS) ............................ W 95 Hughes, Joe (2.0,CICS)
Xu, Hansheng (DEER) ....................... B 81 Tonangi, Abhay (3.0,LIBA)
Yang, Jonathan (MARH) .................... W 83 Bocco, William (3.0,DRAG)
Young, Peyton (LINC) ........................ W 85 Gerhard, Gavin (2.5,GUAN)
Zhou, Andrew (GCCS) ....................... B 80 Baloh, Maxwell (3.0,DCCC)
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